HOURS
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

HOURS
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Monday 3/29 Tuesday 3/30
MSOM class
MSOM quiz
STAT class
Finance exam
workout

workout

BA2196 class

Monday 4/5 Tuesday 4/6
MSOM class
STAT class
Finance class
workout STAT homework
workout

BA2196 class

Wednesday 3/31
MSOM class

STAT class

workout

HRM3503 homework

Wednesday 4/7
MSOM class

STAT class

workout

Fincnce homework

Thursday 4/1

Finance class

workout

Thursday 4/8

Finance class
workout

Friday 4/2
MSOM class

STAT class

STAT homework
workout

Friday 4/9
MSOM class

STAT class

workout

HRM3503 homework

Saturday 4/3

workout

HRM3503 class

Saturday 4/10

workout

HRM3503 class

Sunday 4/4

church

MSOM homowork

MSOM quiz

workout

BA2196 homework
BA2196 quiz

Sunday 4/11

church

MSOM homework

MSOM quiz
workout
BA2196 homework
BA2196 quiz



