HOURS	Monday 3/29	Tuesday 3/30	Wednesday 3/31	Thursday 4/1	Friday 4/2	Saturday 4/3	Sunday 4/4
9:00 AM	MSOM class		MSOM class		MSOM class		
10:00 AM	MSOM quiz						church
11:00 AM	STAT class		STAT class		STAT class		
12:00 PM		Finance exam		Finance class			
1:00 PM	workout		workout		STAT homework	workout	MSOM homowork
2:00 PM		workout		workout	workout		
3:00 PM			HRM3503 homework				
4:00 PM							MSOM quiz
5:00 PM		BA2196 class				HRM3503 class	workout
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM	work			work			BA2196 homework
8:00 PM							BA2196 quiz
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							
HOURS	Monday 4/5	Tuesday 4/6	Wednesday 4/7	Thursday 4/8	Friday 4/9	Saturday 4/10	Sunday 4/11
9:00 AM	MSOM class		MSOM class		MSOM class		
10:00 AM							church
11:00 AM	STAT class		STAT class		STAT class		
12:00 PM		Finance class		Finance class			
1:00 PM	workout	STAT homework	workout	workout	workout	workout	
2:00 PM		workout					MSOM homework
3:00 PM					HRM3503 homework		
4:00 PM			Finchce homework				
5:00 PM		BA2196 class				HRM3503 class	MSOM quiz
6:00 PM							workout
7:00 PM	work			work			BA2196 homework
8:00 PM							BA2196 quiz
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							